15
GDS - Polyethersulfone Membrane
Pleated Filter Cartridges
G DS Polyesthersulfone (PES) Membrane Pleated
Filter Cartridges have special feature of low protein
binding and therefore ideal for applications requiring
critical cleanliness such as biological, pharmaceutical
and microelectronic processes. The incorporation

16
GDS - Polyethersulfone Membrane Pleated Filter Cartridges
Ordering Information
Type Micron Rating Filter Media Nominal Length
(inch)
Gasket/O-ring
Option End Cap Option
GD
Pleated
Membrane Filter
Cartridge
 0X3  –  0.03  μm
    01  –  0.1    μm
    02  –  0.2    μm
   0H  –  0.45  μm
      1  –     1    μm
S
Polyethersulfone
 10 - 10"
 20 - 20"
 30 - 30"
 40 - 40"
Other Customized
Sizes
  S-Silicone
E-EPDM
V-Viton
W-Teflon
encapsulated
Viton
0:Flat Gasket Double Open End
5:2-222 O-ring with Flat End
6:2-226 O-ring with Flat End
8:2-222 O-ring with Fin
9: 2-226 O-ring with Fin
           GD                       02                             S                           10                            S                                        0
Pleated Membrane         0.2μm            Polyethersulfone              10"                Silicon O-ring      Flat Gasket Double Open End   Filter Cartridge